Service unit combination with lubricator FRC
538331850 |  | 08.12.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/12
538331850 |  | 08.12.2025
Service unit combination with lubricator FRC
Characteristics
At a glance
•	 Combination of filter regulator, branching module, lubricator, on/off valve, soft-start valve, mounting accessories

Special oil OPSW-32
​
Short type code Part no. Type
​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​
OFSW 152811 OFSW-32
​
Angled plug socket PEV
Operational volt-
age range AC
Operational volt-
age range DC
Electrical connec-
tion
Switching status
indication
Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
15 ... 30 V Yellow LED,
Green LED
164274 PEV-1/4-WD-LED-24
150 ... 230 V 140 ... 180 V 164275 PEV-1/4-WD-LED-230
Plug socket MSSD
Operational volt-
age range AC
Operational volt-
age range DC
Electrical connec-
tion
Type of mounting Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
3-pin, Angled
socket, Type A, To
DIN EN 175301-
803, Square de-
sign MSC, Square
design MSN1
On solenoid
valve via M3 cen-
tral screw
171157 MSSD-C-4P
0 ... 250 V 0 ... 300 V 539712 MSSD-EB-M12
3-pin, Socket,
Angled socket,
Type C, To DIN EN
175301-803, To
DIN EN 61984,
Square design
MSEB, Square
design MSN2
On solenoid
valve via M2.5
central screw
151687 MSSD-EB
232025/12 www.festo.com/catalogue/...

12 ... 24 V 151717 MEB-LD-12-24DC
Regulator lock LRVS
Short type code Product weight Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​
LRVS 36 g 193784 LRVS-D-DI-MAXI
40 g 193781 LRVS-D-MINI
56 g 193783 LRVS-D-MAXI
60 g 193782 LRVS-D-MIDI
Padlock LRVS-D
​
Short type code Product weight Part no. Type
​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
LRVS-D 120 g 193786 LRVS-D
​